ICMmonitor
On-line PD monitoring system
	z Versatile monitoring system for detecting partial
discharge (PD) in various medium and high voltage
assets
	z Remote access with the monitoring web server
(MWS) option for topical information about your
asset’s condition

ICMmonitor
On-line PD monitoring system
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product	 Order no.
4-channel ICMmonitor, 1/2 19-inch desktop housing	 PX10301
4-channel ICMmonitor, 2/3 19-inch rack mounting enclosure	 PX10371
4-channel ICMmonitor, 19-inch rack mounting enclosure	 PX10378
4-channel ICMmonitor, DIN rail mounting enclosure	 PX10370
4-channel ICMmonitor, DIN rail mounting enclosure
without display	 PX10372
4-channel ICMmonitor, portable Explorer case	 PX10308
8-channel ICMmonitor, portable Explorer case	 PX10377
12-channel ICMmonitor, 19-inch desktop housing	 PX10384
Cable set for permanent outdoor installation
(e.g., transformers and switchgear)	 PX17023
Cable set for permanent indoor installation
(e.g., rotating machines and cables)	 PX17199
Cable set for portable ICMmonitor with 4-channel
multiplexer	 PX17048
Cable set for portable ICMmonitor with 8-channel
multiplexer	 PX17117
Software	 Order no.
ICMmonitor control software	 PX19003
ICMmonitor device driver license for an additional
instrument	 PX19023
ICMexpert software for PD pattern classification	 PX19002
Options	 Order no.
8-channel multiplexer (eight PD inputs, one sync. input)	 PX10306
8-channel multiplexer (eight PD inputs, eight sync. inputs)	 PX10302
12-channel multiplexer (twelve PD inputs, one sync. input)	 PX10303
Built-in monitoring web server MWS	 PX90048
External monitoring web server MWS, DIN rail mountable	 PX90054
Mobile communication interface MCI2	 PX90058
2-years VPN license for mobile communication interface	 PX90059
10-years VPN license for mobile communication interface	 PX90063
IEC 61850 interface	 PX10420
Four auxiliary outputs	 PX10356
Eight auxiliary outputs	 PX10354
Four auxiliary inputs	 PX10352
Six auxiliary inputs	 PX10407
Industrial monitoring cabinet PDMAR500	 PX90044
Temperature control system for industrial
monitoring cabinet	 PX90056
Remote control computer system with pre-installed
software	 PX90000
IP65 protective housing ICMoutlander	 PX10381
Set of measuring cables is NOT included with the instrument
and must be ordered separately.
SALES OFFICE
Power Diagnostix Systems GmbH